6 AroCell AB (publ) 556596-6107
   Interim report Jan-Mar 2016

Summary cash flow statement
(TSEK) 2016 2015 2015

Jan-Mar Jan-Mar Jan-Dec

3 months 3 months full year

Cash flow from operating activities -1,272 -3,255 -9,127
Cash flow from investing activities -3,220 -142 -3,984
Cash flow from financing activities 0 -50 44,300
Cash flow from the period -4,492 -3,447 31,189
Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of
period 49,702 18,513 18,513
Cash and cash equivalents at end of period 45,210 15,066 49,702

   Share data

2016 2015 2015

Jan-Mar Jan-Mar Jan-Dec

3 months 3 months full year

   Earnings per share (SEK) -0.10 -0.10 -0.31
Before dilution -0.10 -0.10 -0.31
After dilution

   Number of shares on balance sheet date

   Before dilution 28,674,506 23,460,960 28,674,506
After dilution 28,674,506 23,460,960 28,674,506

   Average number of shares
   Before dilution 28,674,506 23,460,960 23,797,318

After dilution 28,674,506 23,460,960 23,797,318

Change in equity (TSEK)

Share capital

Development
expenditure

reserve

Other
contributed

capital

Retained
earnings

incl. loss for
the year Total equity

Opening balance 2016-01-01 2,867 0 77,303 -7,479 72,691
Provisions

3,220 -3,220

0

Allocation in accordance with

0
resolution at AGM

-7,479 7,479 0

Loss for the period

-2,842 -2,842
Closing balance 2016-03-31 2,867 3,220 66,604 -2,842 69,849